
 
   
 
   Dt:-19.01.2022 
 
 
Project: -   1X660 MW WBPDCL SAGARDIGHI EXTN UNIT V 
Enquiry No.:   PE/PG/SGI/E-6832/2021, Dated 10.12.2021 
Package: -   HEAT EXCHANGER (PLATE TYPE) 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
Project Engineering Management 

Deptt-PG-1

 
Subject:  Corrigendum – 04 to NIT 

DUE DATE 
25-JAN-2022 

BY  12:00 PM (IST) 

 
The bid submission of subject tender is extended up to 25-JAN-2022 at 12:00 PM through 

e-procurement system (https://eprocurebhel.co.in). 
 
 

For and on behalf of BHEL 

 
ARJUN SRIVASTAVA 

DY. MGR. / PG-I 
 


